
Cascades Chris Sutton | 971-719-0650 |chris.sutton@mil.state.or.us

Eastern Vacant

Northwest Tom Jenkins | 971-600-5918 | tom.jenkins@mil.state.or.us

Portland Metro  Michael Lacina | 971-719-1153 | michael.lacina@mil.state.or.us

Southwest Dorie Lanni | 971-600-8013 | dorie.lanni@mil.state.or.us

Willamette Valley Alaina Mayfield | 971-719-0783 | alaina.mayfield@mil.state.or.us

Tribal Liaison Erik Rau | 971-719-1218 | erik.rau@mil.state.or.us


